datasheet
your daily experience powered by mitecVSAT
sales@mitecVSAT .com  |   www.mitecVSAT .com  |   1-514-694-8666
12-20 w Ka-band
one-box-design buc
EVEn morE PoWEr for your BuC
the new generation of mitecVSAT block up-converters comes with
an integrated buc/booster package and designed for high efficiency

humidity 0 to 100% (condensing)
altitude 10000 ft asl
orDErinG informATion*
Military Band Block Upconverter MTX-30031040-60-ES-XX MTX-30031043-60-ES-XX
Commercial Band Block Upconverter MTX-29530040-60-ES-XX MTX-29530043-60-ES-XX
*When ordering, replace “-XX” by one of the following options:
-40: external reference, dc power
-47: internal reference, dc power
12-20 w Ka-band buc